RECEIVED.

2004-014 Attachment CIUL 30 2003

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refundy

RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I, Kevin Cleary hereby request a waiver of the statutory time limit fo	r property
tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax account	number
389710-0510 or legally described as	
A completed Petition for Property Tax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is attac with proof the property taxes for that year were paid by the individual requesting the refund, a the conditions justifying the refund existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy. I attest I was unable to make a timely request for refund for the following reason: Assessor's legal description was incorrect.	and proof
included an adjacent lot. Marifest erro	
Signed Marshar for Date: 7-20-03 Kevin Cleary Assessor's recommendation and comments: Assessor's legal destription was corrected for 2001 of forward.	
Treasurer's recommendation and comments:	

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

2004-014

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND

Account No.: 389710 - 0510

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

etition Number:

CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TI	IREE YEARS F	OLLOWING I	PAYMENT (OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER AI	LEGES THE FOLLO	WING TO BE FACTS:	-1 			
The assessed value o follows:	f said property for tax	es becoming due in the	year 1995, and the	e tax extended u	pon said valua	tion, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	62000	Φ	62000	180)	13,23	821.98
Personal Property			22300	, , ,	1 2,20	021.10
						<u> </u>
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	- Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			821,98			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax			:			
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE LLGA	l desc.	error.		46500		
Said tax should be red				615.54		·
Refund should be mad	e to taxpayer of	206,44			(RCW 84.69.1	00)
					 	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		VERIFIC	ATION		·····	
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request Date: 7-21-0	enalty of perjury, that that said tax be canc	the contents of the fore	going petition are tr	ue and correct to etition.	the best of my	∕ knowledge
		Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or a	administrator	(Title)	
Marsha / Print or type nam	Vakutani ne on this line		.06-296-5 Telephone numb			
Address		City	State	Zip		}

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

the following reason:

- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or
- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be

13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

Legal desc error

				•	···········		·				
		7									•
PROVA	L/DENIAL	: COUN	TY FINA	NCE C	FFICE						
Peti	tion for refun	d is hereby	APPROVE	D and a	refund is d	irected to b	e made in t	he amour	nt of		
\$			plus interes	st at the	rate specific	ed in RCW	84.69.100, 1	from the o	ate of col	llection	of
		1. 1.1		of alaim	for refund	whichever i	e later				
the	portion refun	dable or tro	m the date	OI CIAIIII	rioi reiuiiu,	WHICH GACE I	o later.				
the i	portion refun	dable or tro	m the date	OI CIAIIII	rioi retatia,	Willower 1	o rator.				
		-কর্ম						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.050	0 for the
Peti	tion for refun	d is DENIEI						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.050	0 for the
Peti		d is DENIEI						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.050	0 for the
Peti	tion for refun	d is DENIEI						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.050	0 for the
Peti	tion for refun	d is DENIEI						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.050	0 for the
Peti	tion for refun	d is DENIEI						69.020 or	RCW 84.	.60.05	0 for the

,	,		· \						LQCC	
ר ו ס ד ח (1 113	US919366 42895 RS878485 US878485	183195 RS961198 US961198 42895 RS919938 US919938			183895 RSB51972 USB51972 SB595 RS598412 USS98412	183195 RS82486 US82486 S82486 S9195 RS773354 US773354	183895 RS854986 US854986 S8595 RS28213 RS28213	rooo	183835 RS#51867 US#51867 S#5385 RSS98418 USS98418
- C	PHOUNT PAID	1 .	821B8	92198		13382	45376	84945		2828
5	TOTAL		82188	82198 		13362	45376	-86 -786 -786		7827
1) :	AS MT		<u> </u>	- B		- 2	- 21	- <u>g</u>		- 2
• - : •	N'L TAX SPEC		954 2 50	82@73CU		1323750	453\$21 	64720CU		78182CU
	VALUATIONS GEN.		989	85888		1.0000	2837.00	64688		29200
	RLS LEVY VA		95T1801L	9511801		9511801	9571801 <u>L</u>	9511801L		9511801
	PTION LEVY SR RATE EX	TGW POR & ALLEYS	4, 5, 6 & 7 13.23757 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	4, 5, 6 % 7 7 13.23757 KİRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 5, 6 % 7 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	4, 5, 6 % 7 KÍRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 5, 6 % 7 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	8 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ	9 THRU 11 7 13.23757 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS 8. POR UAC ST 8. UAC ALLEY ADJ AKA KIRKLAN LLA #92-24 PER REC #920511-1124	12 THRU 14 7 13.23757 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 12, 13 & 14 BLK 7 LESS E 7.00 FT OF SD LOT 14 TGW POR OF 15 FT WIDE UAC ALLEY DESCRIBED LN-BEG AT NE COR OF SD	TH WEY ALG N LN SD LOT 13 & SD LOT 12 DIST OF 35.00 FT TO TPOB OF DESCRIBED LINE. TH NWLY TO SW COR OF LOT 12 BLK BOF SD PLAT & TERMINUS OF SD LN; TGW POR UAC LAKE ST ADJ CA SOUTH ALERATION OF LOT LINE. ACA LOT "Y" CITY OF KIRKLAND ALTERATION OF LOT LINE.	14 & 15 & 7 13.23757 99 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS N 125 FT OF UAC ST ADJ LOT 15 OF BLK 8 & LOT 15 OF BLK 7 LESS W 4 FT THOF
200710_0E10_01	NUMBER - NAME & ADDRESS	GOLDSMITH NANCY A+ 140682 II STEUEN L SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA 98033	389710-0510-01 10/06/95 REUALUE 11813 NE 73HD WA KIRKLAND WA 98033	389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 1407226 03/21/95 NAME/ADDRESS CLEARY KEUIN J+JANET T 539999 I 11813 NE 73RD KIRKLAND WA 98033	389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 09/21/93 60LDSMITH HUGH G 11844 N E 20TH ST KIRKLAND WA	389710-0520-09 10-21-94 GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA 98033	389710-0525-04 10/21/94 GOLDSMITH GORDON H+BEUERLY 269999 11840 NE 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA 98033	389710-0530-07 10/21/94 60LDSMITH HUGH 6 11844 N E 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA 98033		389710-0535-02 10/21/94 GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA 98033
			•					•	·. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·

□ N I

844888 8448 8888

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND 04-014

Account No.: 389710 - 0510

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle WA 98104-2384

11866

CLAIM FOR RE		, WA 98104-2384 : MADE WITHIN T I	HREE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER AL						
The assessed value of follows:				e tax extended u	ıpon said valu	ation, were as
10110113.	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	62000	233900	<u> </u>			
Personal Property	ewo	275-100	295900	1801	13.41	3970.57
						<u> </u>
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			3970,5	7		
First Half Tax	·					
Second Half Tax			:			
REFUND IS CLAIMED reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Legal. Said assessed value si Said tax should be reduced by the standard should be made.	Reason HE SPECIFIC CIRCUI L des C. en hould be reduced from	n Code: 2 MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA MSTANCES FOR CLA	AlMING THIS REFUND to	280400 3761,39		
		VERIFIC				
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request Date: 7-21-03 Marsha M Print or type name	that said tax be canc 3 , Ma lakatani	the contents of the foreselled and refunded in contents of the contents of the foreselled and refunded in contents. Signature of taxpayer or	conformity with this p	K. Clau administrator 5750	o the best of m	ny knowledge
Address		City	State	Zip		<u>-</u>

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

the following reason:

- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund begrants for

10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or

Legal desc. error.

- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

TE	7-21-03	 	County	Assessor or Deput	kal	=
			, , , ,			<u> </u>
PF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY	FINANCE OF	FICE	•		
	Petition for refund is hereby AF	PROVED and a r	efund is directed to be	e made in the amou	nt of	
			•			ion of
	\$plu	s interest at the ra	ite specified in RCW 8	7.03.100, HOIL HE	adio of ochood	
			•		4410 01 0011001	1011 01
	the portion refundable or from t		•			, on or
		he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		•
	the portion refundable or from t	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		
	the portion refundable or from to	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		
	the portion refundable or from to	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		
	the portion refundable or from to	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		
• .	the portion refundable or from to	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		
	the portion refundable or from to	he date of claim fo	or refund, whichever i	s later.		

-		0	1	
				K
. 1	٠			

1.1	<u> </u>	 				·	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TTO	
		ででるとう		102196 R6053380 V6053380 V6053380 42996 R6114768	89	103196 586883142 V6883142 43096 R6821015	910	196 3377 3377 764 764		
,	#EC 1:	10319 V689127 V689127 V689127 4309 R682796	1700	102 0053 422 114	7	25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	178	1423325		•
:	<u> </u>		32 (6	39	2	3686 86	<u>></u>	~		
	T PAID	9705	25696	35.		8		8297		
	AMOUNT	W				·3				
1.5	. ₹	15		<u> </u>						***************************************
	TOTAL	39705	396932	1353		59836	*	8597		
	2	W				3				
	-	55	<u> </u>	<u>A</u>		<u> </u>		- 5		
	ASMT		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			57		2	,	
	SPEC.	>		3						
		32.5	6932	4				20		
	GENL TAX	396932	3965					8585		
	SE SE									
	St St	000 000 000 000 000 000	3,000	00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2700		<u> </u>		•
	AT S	2 <u>829</u> 23 <u>87</u> 2386		8		2837		000,79		
	VALUATIONS			-,						
	<u> </u>		1801L	801L	<u> </u>	71		801L		
	100-	_		96718		6π1801				
	AN VR	8 <u>0</u>	96	96			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	196	∞	
	æ	055	41440	.41440		41440 .bJ		440 LEY 5 SD	SO S	<u>_</u>
	ΣΨ	3.41 EYS	3.41 EYS	3.41		• •	ADJ	41 14 AL R O	N TIS	280401 14 1C, ALLEY
	LEVY	13.2 POR ALLEYS	13.4 POR ALLEYS	13 ADJ	ADJ	13 EY	₩.	13 VAC CO	7 - 10 X	628 VAC
		X 3 83	∾3 ∞		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1KS ALL 22-24 24	7 WORKS VAC ALLEY A #92-24 1-1124	KS LKS TOPEL	LOT SO FO SO SO FO SO FO	SS 7
	ş	7 WOR 7 I	WORI 7 T	7 WORKS ALLEY	7 WORKS ALLEY	A 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VAC - 11	WORI WORI OF BI	CINE SOL	TOT LINE
	LEGAL DESCRIPTION	EEL 6 % STREE	⊒ ∞ ⊭	⊞ —⊗	_i⊗	_∞	ELLA ST1	7. 5. 7. E. F.	Y A E CEL	
	DESC	S S T S C S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S	5. 21 5. 51 6	STS	STI	STI #92(1 STE SAN #92(71.0-151 11.0-151	O S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	17 0 17 E
	GAL	ACAT NININ	AND	AND	AND	AND I KAD	AND I	ARC 1280 NO 2. O	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	2 2 3 3 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5
		Kirkland Ster Lots 4, 5, 6 OF VACATED ST ADJOINING	KIRKLAND STE KIRKLAND STE LOTS 4, 5, 6 Of VACATED S ADJOINING	8 KIRKLAND & POR VAC	8 KIRKLAND STEE 8 POR VAC ST	9 THRU 11 KIRKLAND STEE & POR VAC ST AKA KIRKLAN L PER REC #9205	9 THRU 11 KIRKLAND STEEL & POR VAC ST & AKA KIRKLAN LL PER REC #92051	SCROP SCR	A SEE TEST	ALIERATION OF NO LL-93-98 R 12 THRU 14 KIRKLAND STEE LOTS 12 13 6 LESS E 7.00 F 15 GW POR OF 15
		POLX4	<u>δ</u> ω <u>ΣΩΓΧ</u> Α		⊙ w ∞×∞	<u> </u>	ა გა <u>გწ</u>	A TUTE A B	LOT 613 S. LOT 13 & SD LOT 612 WLY ALG N LN SD LOT 13 & SD LOT 62 LO	A LUCK SE
,		539999	39999	E0580	E0580	9999	269999	98033		98033
7	၂ ဖွ	, iv	<u>ν</u> .		ш 6	92 7	96 /			6
)-	NAME & ADDRESS	3	щ.	밁		UE ERL	ERL	ä		11.1
10	S A	REVALUE	REN(EVAL	ZENO	VAL BEV	ENC BEV	VAL	\$4.4 1	ENC
.5	NAN	~	SANI	99 99	7 7 5 E E	22 F	# ±	RE T		₩ ₩
		27/9	11.8 16.79 1.0	H 62/9	179 HGH 98	4279 RD01 H S	74 700 800 800	72/26 H 39/20	1	H 940
10	PARCEL NUMBER	08/20 08/20 MA	10-0 10/0 17/1 18/1 18/1	20-0 18/2 701 WA	0/2 707 704	8/2 8/2 70T	5-0 0/2 0/2 701	8/2 8/2 HU A 70 W A 70	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	70-07 70-07 70-07 70-07
7	Z E	AND AND	S A S A S	NE NE NE	NE NE	NETHON	052 1111 NG NG N	N E E	1	053(053(NO E
10-0150-012082	\ \bar{8}	589710-0510-01 08/22/ 1707-540 WA	710. EAR 813 RKL	710- LDSI 844 RKLI	710- LDSN 844 8KLA	389710-0525-04 08/22/96 REVALUE GOLDSMITH GORDON H+BEVERLY 269999 11840 NE 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA	710- DSM 340 KLA	710- DSM 344 KKLA		10-1 DSM 44 KLAI
\		282 X	389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 10/06/95 CLEARY KEVIN J+JANET T 11813 NE 73RD KIRKLAND WA	389710-0520-09 08/22/96 REVALUE GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA	389710-0520-09 REFERENCE 10/21/94 GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA	389 60 111 K11	389710-0525-04 REFERENCE 10/21/94 GOLDSMITH GORDON H+BEVERLY 2 11840 NE 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA	389710-0530-07 08/22/96 REVALUE GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 N E 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA		389710-0530-07 REFERENCE GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 N E 70TH ST KIRKLAND WA
1	.,								1.0	

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REPURD 04-014

Account No. 389710 - 0510

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A 11866 Petition Number:

CLAIM FOR RE		, WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TI	HREE YEARS FO	OLLOWING	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER AL					· ·	OI IME
The assessed value of follows:		•	and the second s	tax extended ι	ıpon said ∨alu	ation, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	62000	233900	295900	1801	13.17	3901.00
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax		 	3901,00			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax			·			
		A. San				
Said assessed value si Said tax should be redu	hould be reduced from	1 descr.		28040 3695.4	<u> </u>	
Refund should be mad	e to taxpayer of	205.5S			(RCW 84.69.	100)
•		VERIFIC	ATION			
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	enalty of perjury, that in the task that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in c	egoing petition are true conformity with this p	ue and correct to etition.	o the best of m	ny knowledge
Date: 7-21-03 Marsha M	Intertant	<u>whe</u> <u>Mak at</u> Signature of taxpayer or	guardian/executor or a	Cleany administrator	(Title)	
Print or type nar	ne on this line	<u></u>	Telephone numb	er		
Address		City	State	Zip		~

hat the request for refund becaranted for

REASON CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

the following reason:

7-7-1-03

- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend

Legal desc. error

- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

ATE			Č	ounty Assessor	or Deputy		-
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PPF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY F	INANCE OFFIC	E				
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPR plus in the portion refundable or from the	terest at the rate sp	pecified in R	CW 84.69.100,		of collection	of
)	Petition for refund is DENIED because	ause the claim does	s not qualify	under RCW 84	.69.020 or RCV	V 84.60.050	for the
	following reason:		,				
	*						
							,
	DATE		Finance Di	vision			

∞	
~	
ī	
5	
S	
4	
0	
Ö	
-	
~	
0	

_	? I				<u> </u>			110	22	
802	103097 87809225 V7809225 V7809225 87777017	777770		102897 R7705986 V7705986 42997	7823868 77823868		102797 R7067492 V7067492 40497	70,5307 70,5307 70,5307	UU	102897 1779R7973833 V7973833
	261902	261902	42192	3010dx	3,00100	3289925	1330	33.00	87.5	451X78R
	26160	261602	281477	320100		389975	33.0	1330	S. L.	451778
90CC 40acr	125	5	<u> </u>		52		\$	<u>\$</u>		Ž.
GENT TAX CO		281477	281477	389975	389975 CV	389975	7:37.56		Š	
VALUATIONS	1364.00	9,5000 13,6000	62000 136400	233300	23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 23,520 24	62000 233900	9	8	000	285 2000 2837 2000 2000
BLEW	180	11801L		1803 1	8	11 801 1	8	6	1801	1807
24°S	17)2. ·	& & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &			e design Se lection (Selection) The Control of the	<mark>alik k</mark> an ani ani Jirah kanangan	relik <mark>S</mark> alkia karaya ku. Tangi tahungang dalah sa	name Sinconge	man Samurania.	
LEW SA	13.175 208 OF .EYS	13.17928 W POR OF ALLEYS	13.17928 POR OF LEYS	13.17928 POR ALLEYS	13.17928 POR ALLEYS	13.17928 POR S ALLEYS	13.17928 ADJ	13.17928 AbJ	13.17928 ADJ	13.17928 EY ADJ
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 1 2 2 AND 3 TGW VACATED STREETS & ALL	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 12 AND 3 TGW INVACATED STREETS & ALL	1, 2 & 3 STEEL WORKS KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW F VACATED STREETS & ALL ADJOINING	4.5.6.8.7 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4.5.6.8.7 TGW OF VACATED STREETS & ADJOINING	4, 5, 6, 8, 7, 7 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 8, 6, 8, 7 TGW OF VACATED STREETS & ADJOINING	4,5,687 CKK KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4,55,687 TGH OF VACATED STREETS & ADJOINING	108KS NLLEY	IRKLAND STEEL WORKS POR VAC ST & ALLEY	7 WORKS ALLEY	THRU 11 7 1. IRKLAND STEEL WORKS POR VAC ST & VAC ALLEY
	140682	140682	140682	539999 98033	539999	539999 (E0580 98033	E0580 & K	8 E0580 & 98033	69999 8 X 83 +
PARCEL NUMBER - NAME & ADDRESS	389710-0455-08 CODE COLOSMITH NANCY A+ STEVEN L SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA	389710-0455-08 REFERENCE 08/28/97 REVALUE GOLDSMITH NANCY A+ STEVEN L SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA	389710-0455-08 REFERENCE 08/22/96 GOLDSMITH NANCY A+ STEVEN L'SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA	389710-0510-01	389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 08/28/97 REVALUE CLEARY KEVIN J+JANET T 11813 NE 73RD KIRKLAND WA	389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 08/22/96 CLEARY KEVIN J+JANET T 11813 NE 73RD KIRKLAND WA	389710-0520-09 CEVY CODE GOLDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA	389710-0520-09 REFERENCE COLDSWITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRLAND WA	389710-0520-09 REFERENCE	389710-0525-04 GOLDSMITH GORDON H+BEVERLY 269999 & POR VAC ST &

11866

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND

Account No.:389710-0510
Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

		urth Avenue - MS 7A , WA 98104-2384		•		
CLAIM FOR REI	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN T	HREE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER ALI	LEGES THE FOLLO	WING TO BE FACTS:				
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year 1998 and the	e tax extended ι	ıpon said valua	ation, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	76000	233000	309000	1800	12.13	3789.16
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	10/98		3789.16	Φ		
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
	e e e					
reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THI Lagal des Said assessed value sh	especific circui cription e	rror,			<u> </u>	
Said tax should be redu		50.1	,000 to	290,00) 1	
Refund should be made				3517.6	/ : (RCW 84.69.1	(00)
Troining official political	to taxpayor oi	271.40	1	hino ilirei eor	(MCVV 04.08.	וטטן
<u> </u>	-25.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· .		VERIFIC	ΔΤΙΩΝ			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request 1 Date: 7-21-0	nalty of perjury, that that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in c	going petition are tr	ue and correct to petition.		y knowledge
Marsha N Print or type nam	akatan l e on this line	&	06 - 296 - 5 Telephone numb	5750 per	(19)	
Address		City	State	Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
,			7		•	

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

the following reason:

- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board, PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be aradic for

10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or

legal dese error.

- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

						•			
;			· ·						
PROVAL/DENIAL: CO	DUNTY FINANC	CE OFFIC	E		,			• • •	
Petition for refund is he	ereby APPROVED	and a refun-	d is directed t	o be made	in the am	ount of	-		
\$.	•						f collection	n of	
the portion refundable	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.								
-weig.	,								
Petition for refund is DE	ENIED because the	e claim does	not qualify u	nder RCW	84.69.020	or RCW	84.60.05	0 for the	,
Petition for refund is DE following reason:	ENIED because th	e claim does	s not qualify u	nder RCW	84.69.020	or RCW	84.60.05	0 for the	
	ENIED because th	e claim does	s not qualify u	nder RCW	84.69.020	or RCW	84.60.05	0 for the	•
	ENIED because th	e claim does	not qualify u	nder RCW	84.69.020	or RCW	84.60.05	0 for the	
	ENIED because th	e claim does	s not qualify u	nder RCW	84.69.020	or RCW	84.60.05	0 for the	

u	Г	<u> </u>	1.	·				TOL		
P A G	-	182798 182798 18931880 18931888 43698	K8786822 U8786822 U8786822		182698 38852339 18852339 9852339	18986215 18986215 18986215		42498 R8128801 U8128801		
ו. אחנו		261255		-	378916	91586	374816	1623	16238	12130
<u>-</u>	10101	251255	261255	25 7155	98	378916	374816	16230	16238	12130
1	SPEC. AS'MT		8 8		888				35. 568. 568.	
	GEN'L TAX SP	557.75 550 550 550 550 550 50 50 	257155CU	2 57455	374816CU	3748 <u>16</u> CU	374816	12130UN CU	1213aUN CU	12130
	VALUATIONS O	136888	755888	75600	7.56000 233000	233686	23368	18688	16/200	2000
· ·	RLS LEWY VI	98111806	98718 00	987180 0	9871.800 <u>L</u>	9871.800	1880	1800	98111	1800
	LEGAL DESCRIPTION LEVY SR RATE EX	1, 2 & 3 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW POR OF UNCOTED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	1, 2 & 3 KIRKAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 TGW POR OF UNCATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	7 12.12996 WORKS 7 TGW POR ETS & ALLEYS	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS ADJOINING	KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS 12.12996 9811 & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ	RIRKLAND STEEL WORKS 12.12996 987 & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ	RIRKLAND STEEL WORKS 12.12996 98T & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ
n n	11717 NE 73RD ST	WA 98033 5-08 8-06-98 REUALUE NANCY A+ 140682 SUELZLE 73RD ST 98033	140682	3 REFERENCE 12-97 1CY A+ 140682 12-15 10 ST 98033	389710-0510-01	539999	539999	E0580 98033	E0580 98033	E0580

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND

11866 Account No.389710-0510

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384 2004-014

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER ALI	LEGES THE FOLLO	WING TO BE FACTS:				
The assessed value of follows:	said property for tax	es becoming due in th	e year 1999 and the	e tax extended ι	upon said valua	ation, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	87000	268000	355000	1800	12.60	44.72.206
Personal Property			233000	1000	12.00	T. 12.60 C
<u> </u>						<u></u>
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	10/99		4472.06	8		
First Half Tax				7		
Second Half Tax		4	: .			
		1 1	<u> </u>	•	·······························	
REFUND IS CLAIMED reason codes). EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TH	Reason	Code: Q			34.60.050 (See	reverse for
Legal de	scription	error.				
Said assessed value sh	ould be reduced from	n 3550	000 to	333000	<u> </u>	
Said tax should be redu	ced from			4194,91		!
Refund should be made	to taxpayer of				t (RCW 84.69.1	100)
	न्द्रकरी [.]	2 1 111				
	· .					
		VERIFIC	CATION	•		
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	nalty of perjury, that that said tax be cand	the contents of the for celled and refunded in	egoing petition are tr conformity with this p	ue and correct to etition.	o the best of m	ny knowledge
Date: 7/2/03	33	Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	- K.C.lea administrator	(Title)	
Marshu M Print or type nam	akatari ne on this line		206-296 - Telephone numl			
		. •				
Address		City	State	Zip		-

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

1. Paid more than once; or

the following reason:

1-21-03

- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund bear and for

10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or

Legal desc erro

- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

ΓE	E County Assessor or Deputy								
PF	ROVAL/DEN	IAL: COUN	TY FINANCI	E OFFIC	E		-	·	-
	Petition for re	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of							
	the portion re	fundable or fro	m the date of cl	laim for re	fund, which	never is later.		· •	
)	Petition for re		D because the o	claim doe	s not qualif	y⊦under RCW 8	34.69.020 or R	CW 84.60.050	for the
					•				
							-		
	DATE				Finance [Division			· ·

REC'TO-DATE ပ Œ 3 × PHOUNT AS'MT 510410NW ΨX GEN'L 83000 VALUATIONS 87800 55800 87000 56000 325888 RLS LEVY 39TT 800 800 99T1800 99TT1800 39T1800 800 800 39TI 800 800 39T1800 S,X KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS
LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS
ADJOINING KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS
KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS
LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 TGW POR OF UACATED STREETS & ALLEYS
ADJOINING 8 KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ RIRKLAND STEEL WORKS & POR UAC ST & ALLEY ADJ KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS
LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 TGW PI
OF UACATED STREETS & AI
ADJOINING KIRKLAND STEEL WORKS
LOTS 4, 5, 6 & 7 TGW PI
OF UACATED STREETS & AI
ADJOINING S WORKS ADJ 5 WORKS ADJ DESCRIPTION 13-14-15 KIRKLAND STEEL N 13-14-15 KIRKLAND STEEL WENT FOW POR UMC ST F LEGAL 389710-0365-07 2990921 09/21/99 NAME/ADDRESS RYCHLIK DONALD R PO BOX 2726 KIRKLAND WA 98083 R0877 R0877 98033 98033 140682 539999 98033 E0580 98033 539999 E0580 - NAME & ADDRESS 389710-0365-07 389710-0365-07 REFERENCE 07723/99 REUALUE RYCHLIK DONALD R 11717 NE 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA 60LDSMITH NANCY A+ STEUEN L SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA 389710-0520-09 07/23/99 REUALUE GOLDSMITH HUGH 6 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA 389710-0365-07 REFERENCE 08/06/98 RYCHLIK DONALD R 11717 NE 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA 389710-0455-08 REFERENCE 08-06-98 GOLDSMITH NANCY A+ STEUEN L SUELZLE 11803 N E 73RD ST KIRKLAND WA 389710-0510-01 REFERENCE 08/06/98 CLEARY KEUIN J+JANET T 11813 NE 73RD KIRKLAND WA 389710-0520-09 REFERENCE 08/06/98 60LDSMITH HUGH G 11844 NE 70TH KIRKLAND WA PARCEL NUMBER 389710-0455-08 389710-0510-01 389710-0525-04 07/23 KIRKLAND WA KIRKLAND WA